
Pos 

 

125 Junior MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

125 Mini MAX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

111 

103 

123 

122 

130 

180 

100 

102 

126 

99 

92 

90 

52 

55 

77 

60 

Name 

Taymour Kermanshahchi 

Giulio Peroni 

Fraser Rose 

Lucas  Petersson 

Waheeb Al Kharusi 

Khalid Al Wahaibi 

Pasqual Pook 

Ivan Berets 

Ricky  Donison 

Tehmur Chohan 

Daniel Booth 

Yusuf Moola 

Yahya Houston 

Eliot Jones 

Amir Dargahi 

Rayan  Benani 

Class 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 

31.619 

31.842 

32.339 

32.506 

32.607 

32.762 

32.951 

34.015 

32.982 

33.064 

33.358 

33.486 

33.770 

34.198 

36.927 

In Lap 

2 

2 

10 

10 

9 

11 

2 

3 

0 

13 

10 

8 

10 

12 

11 

9 

Diff 

0.223 

0.720 

0.887 

0.988 

1.143 

1.332 

2.396 

0.082 

0.376 

0.504 

0.788 

1.216 

3.945 

Gap 

0.223 

0.497 

0.167 

0.101 

0.155 

0.189 

1.064 

0.082 

0.294 

0.128 

0.284 

0.428 

2.729 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/22/2013 8:07:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                  Chief Steward Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 4 

Practice Junior/Mini MAX 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 13:12:23 

Grand National Circuit 0.795 km 

11/22/2013 01:10 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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